## **School Bus Services Operator for year 2026 onwards**

Name of operator: JNB Travel Pte Ltd

Contact: 89152922

Email: jnbtravel@outlook.com

Bus Fares for daily school bus service by distance

Distance Range Category	Up to 15-seaters		>15-seaters	
	1-way	2-way	1-way	2-way
Up to 2km	\$160	\$170	\$160	\$170
>2 – 4km	\$200	\$210	\$200	\$210

Remarks: The bus fares stated above are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares are based on other commercial considerations such as distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of the school bus etc.



Having trouble scanning the QR code? You may also click on the link below to register <a href="mailto:schoolbus.jnbtravel.sg/login">schoolbus.jnbtravel.sg/login</a>